
  

 
     

     

     

     

 
     

     

     

     

 
     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

Summer Advisement Hours 

June 2022 
Wednesday, June 15 Elizabeth Milonas 3pm – 7pm 

Wednesday, June 15 Yu-Wen Chen 2pm – 6pm 

Wednesday, June 29 Elizabeth Milonas 3pm – 7pm 

Wednesday, June 29 Yu-Wen Chen 2pm – 6pm 

July 2022 
Wednesday, July 13 Yu-Wen Chen 10am – 1pm 

Wednesday, July 13 Elizabeth Milonas 2pm – 6pm 

Wednesday, July 27 Elizabeth Milonas 10am – 1pm 

Wednesday, July 27 Elizabeth Milonas 2pm – 6pm 

August 2022 
Wednesday, August 10 Yu-Wen Chen 10am – 1pm 

Wednesday, August 10 Ashwin Satyanarayana 2pm – 6pm 

Thursday, August 18 Yu-Wen Chen 10am – 1pm 

Thursday, August 18 Ashwin Satyanarayana 2pm – 6pm 

Friday, August 19 Yu-Wen Chen 10am – 1pm 

Friday, August 19 Yu-Wen Chen 2pm – 6pm 

Monday, August 22 Elizabeth Milonas 2pm – 6pm 

Monday, August 22 Ashwin Satyanarayana 2pm – 6pm 

Tuesday, August 23 Elizabeth Milonas 2pm – 6pm 

Tuesday, August 23 Ashwin Satyanarayana 2pm – 6pm 

Wednesday, August 24 Elizabeth Milonas 2pm – 6pm 

Wednesday, August 24 Ashwin Satyanarayana 2pm – 6pm 



  

  

    

 

    

  
 

    

     

  

 

    

    

For more information 

Professor Yu-Wen Chen 

● Email: ywchen@citytech.cuny.edu 
● Room Number: N – 913 
● Phone: 718-260-5325 
● Will be advising online ONLY 

Professor Elizabeth Milonas 
● Email: emilonas@citytech,cuny.edu 
● Room Number: N – 1000 
● Phone: 718 – 260 – 5038 

Professor Ashwin Satyanarayana 

● Email: asatyanarayana@citytech.cuny.edu 
● Room Number: N – 914 
● Phone: 718 - 260- 5170 
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